For more information call us at: 1.888.DESTACO or 248.836.6700 Fax: 203.452.7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
1.109
DP
L
SE
RI
ES
PARALLEL GRIPPER DPL-4070

Gripper
manifold air port
How to Order: (Order Separately)Loading Information
225
180
135
90
45
0
1000
800
600
400
200
0
lbs.N
EFFECTIVE FINGER LENGTH - L
FI
NG
ER
FO
RC
E
-
F/
2
0
0
4
100
8
200
12
300
16
400
20 in.
500mm
WARNING!
DO NOT EXCEED
MAXIMUM EFFECTIVE
FINGER LENGTHS
GRIP FORCE PER FINGER
(springs compressed at mid-stroke)
100 PSI [6 bar]80 PSI [5.5 bar]60 PSI [4.1 bar]40 PSI [2.7 bar]
0 PSI [0 bar]
C T
Y
Mx
Z Z
F/2F/2
Mz
X
My
L
Loading Capacity†
Static Dynamic
Imperial Metric Imperial Metric
Maximum Tensile T 564 lbs. 2510 N 90 lbs. 400 N
Maximum Compressive C 677 lbs. 3010 N 90 lbs. 400 N
Maximum Moment Mx 1416 in.-lbs. 160 Nm 133 in.-lbs. 15 Nm
Maximum Moment My 5885 in.-lbs. 665 Nm 566 in.-lbs. 64 Nm
Maximum Moment Mz 3098 in.-lbs. 350 Nm 566 in.-lbs. 64 Nm
†Capacities are per set of jaws and are not simultaneous
DPL-4070 - R - NS
SPRING
BASIC MODEL NON-SYNCHRONOUS
SENSOR ACCESSORIES*
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor Long Barrel w/Qk Disc* OHSP-017 1 to 3
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor Long Barrel w/Qk Disc* OHSN-017 1 to 3
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor Short Barrel w/Qk Disc* OHSP-017 1 to 3
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor Short Barrel w/Qk Disc* OHSN-017 1 to 3
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor 90° Barrel w/Qk Disc* OHSP-011 1 to 3